
Hamburger or Cheeseburger 

Chicken Sandwich (Reg, Spicy, or Grilled)  

Grilled Cheese 

 

TROJAN GRILL  

DAILY SPECIALS   
ALL MENU ITEMS CAN BE CREDITED TOWARDS THE
MEAL DEAL - IF YOUR NOT SURE, JUST ASK! 

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99 

$2.99

$2.99

$1.79

$2.25 

Sandwich or Wrap 

 Entree 

 Salad Bar (Large “to go” Container)

Side Salad, Veggie Cup or Hot Vegetable  

Fruit & Yogurt Parfait 

FEATURED  

DAILY OPTIONS
Smuckers Uncrustable 

Fresh Fruit or Fruit Cup  

100% Fruit Juice 

Bread or Grain Item 

Yogurt or String Cheese 

Cheese Sauce (Extra) 

Milk 

$2.99 

$1.79/ $.99 

$0.99

$.49

$1.19

$.99

$..79 



ALA CARTE    
ALA CARTE ITEMS DO NOT CREDIT TOWARD THE
MEAL DEAL. STUDENTS MUST HAVE A POSITIVE
BALANCE IN ORDER TO PURCHASE. 

Specialty Beverage / Bottled Water

Chips or Popcorn

Gold Fish, Cheese it’s, or Chex mix

Rice Krispie Treat or Gma’s Cookis

Single Cookie

Ice Cream 

$1.99 / $1.39 

$1.39

$0.99

$1.25

$0.99 

$1.49

Beef Jerky

Donuts, Muffin, or Pastry 

Cereal 

Granola, Cereal, or Snack Bar 

Fruit Snack or Fruit Roll Up 

$2.49  

$1.25

$1.25

$1.25

$0.99

SNACK RACK 


