DAILY SPECIALS

ALL MENU ITEMS CAN BE CREDITED TOWARDS THE MEAL DEAL - IF YOUR NOT SURE, JUST ASK!

TROJAN GRILL

Hamburger or Cheeseburger	\$2.99
Chicken Sandwich (Reg, Spicy, or Grilled)	\$2.99
6rilled Cheese	\$2.99

FEATURED

Sandwich or Wrap	\$2.99
Entree	\$2.99
Salad Bar (Large "to go" Container)	\$2.99
Side Salad, Veggie Cup or thot Vegetable	\$1.79
Fruit & Yogurt Parfait	\$2.25

DAILY OPTIONS

Smuckers Uncrustable	\$2.99
Fresh Fruit or Fruit Cup	\$1. 7 9/ \$.99
100% Fruit Juice	\$0.99
Bread or Grain Item	\$.49
Yogurt or String Cheese	\$1.19
Cheese Sauce (Extra)	\$.99
milk	\$79

ALA CARTE

ALA CARTE ITEMS DO NOT CREDIT TOWARD THE MEAL DEAL. STUDENTS MUST HAVE A POSITIVE BALANCE IN ORDER TO PURCHASE.

SNACK RACK

Specialty Beverage / Bottled Water	\$1.99 / \$1.39
Chips or Popcorn	\$1.39
60ld Fish, Cheese it's, or Chex mix	\$0.99
Rice Krispie Treat or 6ma's Cookis	\$1.25
Single Cookie	\$0.99
Ice Cream	\$1.49
Beef Jerky	\$2.49
Donuts, Muffin, or Pastry	\$1.25
Cereal	\$1.25
Granola, Cereal, or Snack Bar	\$1.25
Fruit Snack or Fruit Roll Up	\$0.99